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PROJECT INFORMATION TABLE 1 

Zoning Existing Proposed 

Site Area 
Total Floor Area 
Commercial Floor Area 
Floor Space Ratio 
Site Coverage 
Open Sile Space 
Height 
Number of Storeys 
P.irk ng Stalls on Site 

CR-4 

12m 

CR-4 
436.28m' 
194.7m1 

194.7m' 
0.45:1 
47% 
37% 
3.8m 

CR-4 
436.28m' 
194.7m' 
194.7m' 
0.45:1 
47% 
37% 

3 

Bicycle Parking 6 ticau > •; CIM«>) 0 24 i«cuii i • <>o»>i 
Building Setback 
-ront Yard 
Rear Yard 
Side Yard (South) 
Side Yard (North) 
Co-nbned S.de Yards 

6m 

2.4m 

4.18m 
7.33m 
Om 
3.28m 
3.28m 

4.18m 
7.33m 

3.28m 
3.28m 
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PROPOSED FLOOR PLAN 
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NEW SCREENING FOR 
ROOF TOP MECHANICAL 

EXISTING FENCE 
PROPERTY UNE 
BLACK CHAIN 

- NEW ENTRY DOOR 

. CALEDON|A AVE (NORTH) ELEVATION 

UNE OF NEIGHBOUI NBGHBWWWJUIDING. EXISTING FENCE AT 
PROPERTYUNE ' 
(BLACK CHAIN UNK) I 

_ SOUTH^ELEVATION 

4.39 
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BICYCLE SHELTER PLAN 

MOTION ACTIVATED 
SECURITY LIGHTING 
MOUNTED TO UNDERSIDE 
OF SHELTER ROOf 

BICYCLE SHELTER ELEVATION 

NEW ENTRY DOOR 

EXISTING CONCRETE BLOCK 

WEST ELEVATION 
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BUILDING SECTION 

BICYCLE SHELTER ELEVATION , BICYCLE SHELTER ELEVATION 
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STRUCTURAL SOIL 
REFER TO SPECIFICATION 

STRUCTURAL SOIL 
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PLANT SPECIFICATION LIST 

Quantity Botanical I Common Namo Size I Remarks 

17 BOXWOOD 
@C.5mO.C. 

DecitiLOLS Tress 

5 Corcis canadensis1C0mm (4") cal. 5.0-6.0rn hi 15 majcr tranches in wei-fcrmea 
Eastern Redbud head 2.0 m cdcvo grade. 3&B or wiro basket. Double stake. 

DecIduCwSShr-ts 

41 Buxus setnpcrsinsl 
Boxwood 

Pgrsoroais 

26 Calien a sulgans: 
Heather 

rr n 300-400 nm ht. 4 major basal branches. Wo i fcrrr.eo. 
bushy plants. Container stock. 

2 y plants from division. No.1 grade, well developed, 
vigorous root system 

CALEDONIA AVENUE 
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@ 0.6m O.C 
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EXISTING OH CCOR FILLED 
w; NEW EXIT DOOR & WINDOW 

GATE W/FENCE 
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